
 Vol -32 Issue-349  16th  January 2026,  Friday Bhubaneswar

e-paper  www.sambadkalika.in

T M ISO

8
 P

a
g

e
s

, 
 2

.0
0

E-mail :
sambadkalikanews@gmail.com





csnastrology@gmail.com



Editor : Jayasish Roy
Printed & Published by Basanti Roy on behalf of Integral Publication Pvt. Ltd., Printed at Gayatri Industries, Plot No. TS 3/193,  Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar- 751010, Odisha  & Published at 464, Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar- 751007  Ph. : 2541448, 2545046, 2545678, Fax : 2545668.

E-mail : sambadkalikanews@gmail.com

IJMR

WHO

ICMR







A-1269

OFFICE OF THE DEAN & PRINCIPAL
SAHEED RENDO MAJHI MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,

BHAWANIPATNA, KALAHANDI
At- Bhangabari, Po- Uditnarayanpur, Bhawanipatna Dist- Kalahandi, Pin-766002

Email: bptmedicalcollege@gmail.com, Website: https://srmmch.odisha.gov.in/
Advt. No. 182 Date: 15.01.2026

TENDER CALL NOTICE FOR
SUPPLY OF DESKTOP, LAPTOP, PRINTER OUT OF DMF FUND

Sealed bids as per the prescribed format Agencies/Individuals for engagement / Tender Call Notice for Supply of
Desktop, Laptop, Printer out of DMF Fund for the office of Dean & Principal, SRM MCH, Bhawanipatna, Kalahandi
as and when required. Details Eligibility criteria, TOR, format for submission of bid etc. are available from the website:
https://srmmch.odisha.gov.in// https://dmetodisha.gov.in.
The detail terms and conditions may be down loaded from the website: https://srmmch.odisha.gov.in/ https://dmetodisha.gov.in.
The bids (Superscripted bids for Tender Call Notice for Supply of Desktop, Laptop, Printer out of DMF Fund) through Regd.
Post/Speed Post/ Courier only on or before 05.02.2026 at 05:00 PM to the Office of the Dean & Principal, SRM Medical College
& Hospital, Bhawanipatna Kalahandi PinCode- 766002. The bids will be opened on 06.02.2026 at 11:00 AM. The under-
signed reserves the right to reject any or all the bids without assigning any reason thereof.

Sd/-
Dean & Principal

SRM MCH, Bhawanipatna, Kalahandi.

E-676

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER,
WATCO DIVISION, CUTTACK.

Telephone/e-mail/FAX: 0671-2547115/gmwatcoctc@gmail.com
NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING THROUGH e-Procurement

Bid Identification No. GMWATCO (W)-14/2025-26 Dtd.15.01.2026
Name of the work:-

1. Estimated cost Rs.77.01 Lakh (Approx.).
2. Period of completion :- 3 (Three) months.
3. Date & time of availability of bid document
in the portal
4. Last date/time of receipt of bids in the portal :- 28.01.2026 up to 05.00 P.M.
5. Date & time of opening of bids :- 29.01.2026 at 12.30 P.M.
6. Name and address of the Officer Inviting Bid

7. The bidders have to participate in ONLINE bidding only.
Further details can be seen from the web site www.tendersodisha.gov.in

:- From 11 A.M of dt.19.01.2026 to
    5.00 P.M. of dt.28.01.2026.

:- The General Manager, WATCO Division, Cuttack-753003,
   Odisha, Ph.(0671)2547115,  email:gmwatcoctc@gmail.com

General Manager,
WATCO Division, Cuttack.

Shifting of Pipe line in connection with improvement for Cuttack Ring
Road to 6 Lane Standard from Chahata Chhak to Monteswari School
Gada, Cuttack

C-2098



RNI Regd. No. : 52640/94
Postal Regd. No. :

BN/60/25-27

Email : utkaldeepika2016@gmail.com


